
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Hesti Pratiwi
Skripsi Final
PENGELOLAAN ALOKASI DANA DESA UNTUK PEMBANGUNAN…
Skripsi_Hesti_AP_2016..doc
5.83M
120
20,724
140,739
23-Jun-2023 04:53PM (UTC+0700)
2121345269

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Stamp

Stamp


